
SANTA ANITA CONDENSATE LINE AND PAN REPAIR

PROJECT:  SUPPORT OPERATIONS SERVICES SHOP PROJECT

BIDDER
BID 
FORM

BID 
BOND

NON-
COLLUSION 
AFFIDAVIT BASE BID ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL

1  
ACCO INC.      X     X        X $414,022.42 $16,111.46 $430,133.88

2
EMCORE      X     X        X $368,769.00 $2,350.00 $371,119.00

3
AIRTEKS X X   X $378,882.41 $20,000.00 $398,882.41

4
Hometown X X      X $385,565.00 $17,500.00 $403,065.00

5

6

7

8

9

10

YOLO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 

BID OPENED BY:  MATT JUCHNIEWICZ
DATE: April 25, 2023


